Banking Technology
  ReTecCom GmbH
  Olbernhauer Straße 5
09125 Chemnitz
Germany
Tel.:
Fax:
+49 371 45900-0

Connections:
Signal input  -> 15 pol.SUB-D
   -> DVI
Power   230 V / AC  -  rubber connector
Power consumption approx. 30 W   /   transflective: approx. 40 W
Power management background lighting is switched off by missing video signal
Operating conditions:  Operating temperature:  0° -  50°C  (32° - 122° F)
MTBD: Background lighting approx.  50.000 hours / 25°C (77° F)
Weight: approx.. 3,5 Kg (7.7 lbs)
Manufactured according to: EMC: EN55022, EN55024, EN61000;  CE-conform: EN60950
Delivery volume: 8,4” chassis with monitor fittings
Optional: Privacy filter (LCF)
Warranty: 24 month
Versions:
Type of monitor Standard Transflective
WNI ProCash 400 / CSC4xx 008-N0-R10-P400 008-T0-R06-P400
NCR 5670 / 5870 (S70) 008-N0-R10-5670 008-T0-R06-5670
NCR 5684 / 5884 (S84) 008-N0-R10-5884L 008-T0-R06-5884L
NCR 5885 (S85) 008-N0-R10-5884L 008-T0-R06-5884L
IBM 473x + 478x 008-N0-R10-1071 008-T0-R06-1071
Diebold 10xxix (10”) 008-N0-R10-1071 008-T0-R06-1071
Diebold Hector 6810 008-N0-R10-6810 008-T0-R06-6810
Diebold BQ 1410 008-N0-R10-1410 008-T0-R06-1410
           Date: 01/2010